FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.

P.C. BOX 682

NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682
PHONE: 1 212 683 9300

S0LD TO

MECA TRADING LLC
P.0O. BOX 3019

CALEXICC, CA

92232

DATE: (9/03/2016

TERMS: NET CREDIT

SHIPPED TO

INVOICE: 09893

SALESMAN: CS

LOT #: 01662/7611618A CUSTOMER ORDER: D007524

20% ALLOWANCE AGAINST INVOICE# 9886.

PLEASE REMIT TO: FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.

P.0O. BOX €82
NEW YORK, NY

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT--->USD$§ -1,686.00

10108-0682
PHONE: 1 212 683 9300
FAX#: 1 212 889 5573



INVOICE:

FAIRLANE VRTX, INC. DATE: 09/09/2016
P.O. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682

PHONE: 1 212 683 9300

TERMS: NET CREDIT

S50LD TO SHIPPED TO

MECA TRADING LLC
P.0O. BOX 3019

CALEXICO, CA 92232

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION

-2231.000 LIN P379% REICH BLACK 56" POLYESTER SIMPLEX

LOT #: 01665/7615911 CUSTOMER CORDER: D0O07619

20% ALLOWANCE AGASINT INVOICE# 9887

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT--->USD$ -1,

PLEASE REMIT TO: FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.
P.0O. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY
PHONE: 1 212

FAX#: 1 212

10108-0682
683 9300
889 5573

SALESMAN:

0.770 LIN -1,

o i o o A P e

717.87

717.87



FATIRLANE VRTX, INC. DATE: 09/09/2016 INVOICE: (09895
P.0. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682 TERMS: NET CREDIT SALESMAN: CS

PHONE: 1 212 683 9300

SOLD TO SHIPPED TO
MECA TRADING LLC

P.O. BOX 3019

CALEXICQ, CA 92232

QUANTITY DESCRIPTICON PRICE AMCUNT

-2253.000 LIN P379 TRUE WHITE 56" POLYESTER SIMPLEX 0.730 LIN -1,644.69

LOT #: 01666/7615912 CUSTOMER ORDER: D007641
20% ALLOWANCE AGAINST INVOICE 9888.

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT-—-->USD$ -1,644.69

PLEASE REMIT TOQ: FAIRLANE VRTX, INC.
P.0. BOX 682
NEW YORK, NY 10108-0682
PHONE: 1 212 683 9300
FAX#: 1 212 889 5573



Wei Chang
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From: Claude Simon [csimon@fairlane.biz]

Sent:  Friday, September 02, 2016 9:42 AM

To: Wei Chang

Subject: Fwd: : : FedEx Shipment 777082175115 Delivered

Debi

We agree to the allowance of 20%.

Regards,
Claude

From: Debi Lee <dlee(@meca-corp.com>

Reply: Debi Lee <dlee@meca-corp.com>
Date: September 1, 2016 at 2:16:59 PM

To: csimon{@fairlane biz <csimon(@fairlane.biz>
Subject: RE: : FedEx Shipment 777082175115 Delivered

9/9/2016

Claude.
Can we settle on a 20% discount for the 2 lots not shipped and the 3 we have in

plant already.
And then work on a solution?

It is very strange but the lines are very pronounced in our plant.

The same people have been handling this fabric for 20+ years and they notice
the lines,

O-1r customer has an inspector on location and they notice the quality change
too. - _.

I mentioned earlier when I was there 1 saw them too.
But back ir my office is was more difficult since our lighting is very different.
Please let me know.

Regards
Debi



Wei Chang
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From: Debi Lee [dlee@meca-corp.com]
Sent:  Tuesday, August 02, 2016 4:23 PM
To: 'Claude Simon'

Cc: wei@veratex.nyc

Subject: RE: Rejected materials

Hi Claude,

Samples are on the way.

Can you please advise how quickly replacements can be ready?

And when your inspection team will stop allowing this quality of fabric to be shipped?

Regards
Debi

Debi Lee [mailto:dlee@meca-corp.com]
Sent: Monday, August 01, 2016 11:38 AM
To: 'Claude Simon' (csimon@fairlane.biz)

Cc: wei@veratex.nyc

Subject: FW: Rejected materials

Hi Claude,

The following have been rejected.
And our warehouse wants to return the lots.

The production lots are rejected due to lines in the material.. -~
15013-WTA- Lot 76116182245 vards [ 2~ G336 & 1°
15013-ATW- Lot 7615912- 2253 yards Lj vh C\ b

15013-AUB- Lot 7615911- 2231 yards % %;)‘ ;{ %% ;(Z

N\

LS

| will send you samples tomorrow.

Regards
Debi

9/9/2016



